M12000001211

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

FEB 15 2019 [©] Moleod



500244070875

TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF T

DEPARTMENT OF STATE



ACCOUNT	NO.	:	120000000195
---------	-----	---	--------------

REFERENCE : 529340 4385229

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE: February 12, 2013

ORDER TIME : 1:36 PM

ORDER NO. : 529340-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4385229

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ACCESS PERSONNEL ENTERPRISES,

LLC

XX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Stephanie Milnes -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Division of (
SUBJECT: Access	s Personnel Enterprises, LL	.c			
Sobole1.	(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability (Compan	y)	
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed applica	ation, certificate and fee(s)	are submitted for	filing.		
Please return all corr	respondence concerning the	s matter to the fol	lowing:		
Joy Wolf					
	(Name of Person)				
					ت
Howard & Howard	Attorneys PLLC			CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	יי דר ניתר בינ
	(Firm/Company)				
ASO W Founds Street				, ,	
450 W Fourth Street					5
	(Address)			<u> </u>	
Royal Oak, MI 480	67			°ba∙	
	(City/State and Zip Code)			
For further informati	on concerning this matter,	please call:			
Joy Wolf	а	t (248) 723	3-0433		
(Nam		Area Code & Day	time Te	lephone Number)	
	DURIER ADDRESS:	-		G ADDRESS:	
Registration			_	n Section	
Division of C Clifton Build	-		Vision of D. Box 6	f Corporations	
2661 Executi	ve Center Circle Florida 32301			e, Florida 32314	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount	:			
□ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filing For Certified Cop		□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy	&

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

	Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Departr State: Access Personnel Enterprises, LLC	., -	.سـ دي <u>ئ</u>
		ी । जन्म प्रस्त	
2.	Jurisdiction of its organization: Michigan	14.1 T 341.	Lu Cu
	tarbatement of the organization.		4
		***	220
3.	Date authorized to do business in Florida: 12/27/2013		01:현명
		Ch;	- \$
	SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)		0
4.	If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization? February 6, 2013		
5 .	New name of the limited liability company: AP Veritas HR, LLC		
•	(must end with "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC	[.")
Ή f	f name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting busines		
h	orida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members are alternate name. The alternate name must end with "Limited Liability Company," "L. "LLC.")	L.C."	ъ
õ.	If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:		
7.	If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:		_
-	If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being correcte		the
	correction:	a and	_
		ntioned	_
	Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforemer amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in th under the law of which this entity is organized. Signature of a member of the authorized representative of a member	ntioned	_
	Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforemer amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in th under the law of which this entity is organized.	ntioned	_

Filing Fee: \$25.00

COVER LETTER

_	ation Section n of Corporations			
2711310	n or corporations			
SUBJECT: A	Access Personnel Enterprises, 1	LLC		
100-1	(Name of Foreig	n Limited Liabil	ity Compar	ny)
Dear Sir or Ma	dam:			
The enclosed a	pplication, certificate and fee((s) are submitted	for filing.	
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning	this matter to the	e following:	:
Joy Wolf				
,	(Name of Person)			
rr 1 o rr	NAME OF THE O			
Howard & Ho	ward Attorneys PLLC (Firm/Company)			
	(t mis company)			
450 W Fourth	Street			
	(Address)			
Royal Oak, MI	18067			
Royal Oak, Wil	(City/State and Zip Co	ode)		
For further info	ormation concerning this matte	•		
POI Idialei mic	intation concerning ans mate	er, piease cair.		
Joy Wolf		at (_248)	723-0433	
	(Name of Person)		Daytime T	elephone Number)
	CT/COURIER ADDRESS:			G ADDRESS:
_	ation Section n of Corporations		~	on Section of Corporations
	Building		P.O. Box	-
2661 E	xecutive Center Circle		Tallahasse	ee, Florida 32314
Tallaha	ssee, Florida 32301			
Enclosed is a c	check for the following amou	ınt:		
□ \$25 Filing F	ee \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	-	☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORG.

for

AP VERITAS HR, LLC

ID NUMBER: B6766W

received by facsimile transmission on February 6, 2013 is hereby endorsed Filed on February 8, 2013 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 8TH day of February, 2013.

Director

FEB-08-2013 13:37 HOWARD &HOWARD 02/08/2013 1:15:15 PM -0500 DELEG FAXCOM 02/06/2013 2:48:51 PM -0500 DELEG FAXCOM

248 645 1568 P.003/005 PAGE 3 OF 5 PAGE 4 OF 7

	MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF I	LICENSING AND REGU	JLATORY AFFAIRS
	BUREAU OF CO	MMERCIAL SERVICES	
Date Received		(FOR BUREAU USE ON	LY)
	This document is effective a subsequent effective dat received date is stated in the	e within 90 days after	
Name Michael	J Beals, Howard & Howard Attor	neys PLLC	
Address 450 W	/. Fourth St.		
City Royal Oak	State , MI 48067	Zip Code	EFFECTIVE DATE:

© Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above.

→ If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION For use by Limited Liability Companies

(Please read information and instructions on reverse side)

1	The present name of the limited liability company is:			
14	Access Personnel Enterprises, LLC			
2.	The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:		B6766W	
3.	The date of filing of its original Articles of Organization was:	12/9/2005		
4.	Article of the Articles of Organization is hereby a	mended to read a	es follows:	
	The name of the limited liability company is: AP Veritas HR			
	The fidelic of the miniou habitity company to. The vertice in			
		a, LLO		
		A, ELO		
		.,		
 5.			ment authorizes amendment	of the
 5.			ment authorizes amendment	of the
 5.	The amendment was approved by a majority in interest if a	n operating agree		of the
5.	The amendment was approved by a majority in interest if a articles of organization by majority vote.	n operating agree		of the
	The amendment was approved by a majority in interest if a articles of organization by majority vote.	n operating agree		of the
	The amendment was approved by a majority in interest if a articles of organization by majority vote. The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all of a Certificate is hereby signed as required by Section 103 of the	n operating agree	tled to vote.	of the
5.	The amendment was approved by a majority in interest if a articles of organization by majority vote. The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all of	n operating agree		of the
	The amendment was approved by a majority in interest if a articles of organization by majority vote. The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all of a Certificate is hereby signed as required by Section 103 of the	n operating agree	tled to vote.	of the
	The amendment was approved by a majority in interest if a articles of organization by majority vote. The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all of a Certificate is hereby signed as required by Section 103 of the Signed this 6th day of February	n operating agree	tled to vote.	of the